
Tax Unit ID: 102
Parcel #: 0441700001005030

Tax Unit: ROSSVILLE TWP 102 Value: 15,028

CAMA #: 044 17 0 00 01 005 03 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 10 Rgn: 13

Property Address/Legal:     

VAND00537
VANDE VELDE, KAYLA D

    

Owner: VANDE VELDE, KAYLA D Legal: BEG 1081.87' N OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 1153.45' E 1323.80' S 
1153.50' W 1 319.92' TO POB LESS ROW

VANDE VELDE, MATTHEW J

VANDE VELDE, MATTHEW J

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 904616

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 910.22 910.22 1,820.44

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202416162-1 12/31/2020

0.00 0.00

12/31/2020

910.22

1 907.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.74

**********

910.22

Kayla 
VandeVelde

202419440-1 02/01/2021

912.99 0.00

02/01/2021

0.00

F 2.74

0.00

910.22

0.00

0.03

**********

912.99

Kansas Secured 
Title

Check #Name/Amnt: 33184264            Kansas Secured Title                   912.99

Grand Totals 910.22 910.22 2.77 1,823.21

912.99 0.00 910.22 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/4/2025 6:08:41 AM


