## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

11/4/2025 4:57:47 AM

Tax Unit ID: 102

**Tax Unit: ROSSVILLE TWP 102** 

Value:

15,028

Parcel #: 0441700001005030

CAMA #: 044 17 0 00 01 005 03 0 00

11 0 00 01 003 03 0 00

**Sec:** 17 **Twn:** 10

**Rgn:** 13

Property Address/Legal:

VAND00537

VANDE VELDE, KAYLA D VANDE VELDE, MATTHEW J

Owner: VANDE VELDE, KAYLA D

VANDE VELDE, MATTHEW J

**Legal:** BEG 1081.87' N OF SW COR SW1/4 TH N 1153.45' E 1323.80' S

1153.50' W 1 319.92' TO POB LESS ROW

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	904616	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	910.22	910.22	1,820.44
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202416162-1	12/31/2020	12/31/2020	1	907.48	0.00	2.74	910.22	
0.00	0.00	910.22		0.00	0.00	******	Kayla	
202419440-1	02/01/2021	02/01/2021	F	2.74	910.22	0.03	912.99	
912.99	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Kansas Secured	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 33184264	Kansas Secure	d Title	912.99				
<b>Grand Totals</b>				910.22	910.22	2.77	1,823.21	
912.99	0.00	910.22		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00